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POL. BALARM BARRALE, Andrea O40 [1]1

BARRALE, Andrea O40 [1]

Bye 12

BC TREVIGLIO FINALI, Cristian 040 Sa 18.04.2009 18:003

Madonnalta MORELLI, Marco 040 Sa 18.04.2009 16:004

Free Time Nuoro SORO, Michele 040 Sa 18.04.2009 19:205

15ZERO BAD CLUB GRASSI, Davide 040 Sa 18.04.2009 16:006

GSA Chiari COGI, Fabio 040 Sa 18.04.2009 18:207

ASV MALS BAD SAGMEISTER, Robert 040 Sa 18.04.2009 16:008

CUS BERGAMO PARISI, Riccardo 040 So 19.04.2009 10:209

ASV MALS BAD MAIR, Hannes 040 Sa 18.04.2009 16:2010

Bye 4 Sa 18.04.2009 18:2011

MASTROFINI, Americo 040 [3]

BC TREVIGLIO MASTROFINI, Americo 040 [3]12

FENICE RSL CASALES, Emanuele 040 Sa 18.04.2009 19:2013

SSV BRIXEN VB KANTIOLER, Stefan 040 Sa 18.04.2009 16:2014

Bye 2 Sa 18.04.2009 18:2015

FOCHETTI, Giuseppe 040 [2]

VIGNANELLO B.C. FOCHETTI, Giuseppe 040 [2]16

Club Round 1 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner



 27mi CAMPIONATI ITALIANI OVER – 2009 -

 SF 40
Do 16.04.2009 14:24 

www.tournamentsoftware.com Badminton Tournament Planner Federazione Italiana Badminton

ASD MEDITERRANEASTICH , Erika  Henriete 040 [1]1

STICH , Erika  Henriete 040 [1]

Bye 12

JBC MILANO PIZZORNO, Beatrice 040 Sa 18.04.2009 18:203

GSA Chiari CASTALDO, Rosita 040 Sa 18.04.2009 16:204

S MARINELLA 1981 B.C.REALGAR, Aurelia 040 [3] Sa 18.04.2009 19:205

REALGAR, Aurelia 040 [3]

Bye 36

BCC  LECCO MARELLI, Giusy 040 Sa 18.04.2009 18:207

MARELLI, Giusy 040

Bye 78

BC MILANO COLOMBO, Anna Graziosa 040 So 19.04.2009 10:209

ASV MALS BAD NISTA, Claudia 040 Sa 18.04.2009 16:4010

Bye 4 Sa 18.04.2009 18:2011

TOCCHETTI, Piera 040

BCC  LECCO TOCCHETTI, Piera 04012

15ZERO BAD CLUB GARGANO, Sandra 040 Sa 18.04.2009 19:4013

BCC  LECCO MODESTINI, Alessandra 040 Sa 18.04.2009 16:4014

Bye 2 Sa 18.04.2009 18:4015

ZERZER, Sabine 040 [2]

ASV MALS BAD ZERZER, Sabine 040 [2]16

Club Round 1 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner
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VIGNANELLO B.C. FOCHETTI, Giuseppe 040 [1]

VIGNANELLO B.C. LUTZ, Bernhardt 050 FOCHETTI, Giuseppe 040 [1]1

LUTZ, Bernhardt 050

Bye 12

ASV MALS BAD MAIR, Hannes 040

ASV MALS BAD SAGMEISTER, Robert 040 Sa 18.04.2009 15:203

CUS BERGAMO CORSINI, Gilberto 045

BCC  LECCO FORTON, Stefan 040 Sa 18.04.2009 14:404

POL. BALARM BARRALE, Andrea O40

ASD CASTEL JUDICACOCCIMANO, Domenico 045 So 19.04.2009 09:405

GSA Chiari COGI, Fabio 040

GSA Chiari FERLINGHETTI, Riccardo 045 Sa 18.04.2009 14:406

BC TREVIGLIO MASTROFINI, Americo 040

Free Time Nuoro SORO, Michele 040 Sa 18.04.2009 15:207

15ZERO BAD CLUB GRASSI, Davide 040

SSV BRIXEN VB KANTIOLER, Stefan 040 Sa 18.04.2009 14:408

Club Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner
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ASV MALS BAD NISTA, Claudia 040

ASV MALS BAD ZERZER, Sabine 0401

Bye 12

ASV PRAD RAIF INNERHOFER, Helga 040

S MARINELLA 1981 B.C.REALGAR, Aurelia 040 Sa 18.04.2009 15:203

GSA Chiari CASTALDO, Rosita 040

Pan Bad Oggiono REDAELLI, Fanny 045 Sa 18.04.2009 14:204

15ZERO BAD CLUB GARGANO, Sandra 040

CUS BERGAMO MARCHESINI, Sara 040 So 19.04.2009 09:405

BCC  LECCO MARELLI, Giusy 040

ASD MEDITERRANEASTICH , Erika  Henriete 040 Sa 18.04.2009 14:206

Bye 2 Sa 18.04.2009 15:207

BCC  LECCO MODESTINI, Alessandra 040

BCC  LECCO TOCCHETTI, Piera 0408

Club Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner
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POL. BALARM BARRALE, Andrea O40 [1]

ASD MEDITERRANEASTICH , Erika  Henriete 040 BARRALE, Andrea O40 [1]1

STICH , Erika  Henriete 040

Bye 12

BC MILANO COLOMBO, Ugo 045

BC MILANO COLOMBO, Anna Graziosa 040 Sa 18.04.2009 13:003

15ZERO BAD CLUB GRASSI, Davide 040

15ZERO BAD CLUB GARGANO, Sandra 040 Sa 18.04.2009 12:004

BCC  LECCO FORTON, Stefan 040

BCC  LECCO TOCCHETTI, Piera 040 FORTON, Stefan 040 Sa 18.04.2009 13:405

TOCCHETTI, Piera 040

Bye 36

GSA Chiari COGI, Fabio 040

BCC  LECCO MARELLI, Giusy 040 Sa 18.04.2009 13:007

ASV MALS BAD SAGMEISTER, Robert 040

ASV MALS BAD ZERZER, Sabine 040 Sa 18.04.2009 12:008

ASV MALS BAD MAIR, Hannes 040

GSA Chiari CASTALDO, Rosita 040 So 19.04.2009 09:009

CUS BERGAMO PARISI, Riccardo 040

CUS BERGAMO MARCHESINI, Sara 040 Sa 18.04.2009 12:2010

Bye 4 KANTIOLER, Stefan 040 Sa 18.04.2009 13:0011

SSV BRIXEN VB KANTIOLER, Stefan 040 NISTA, Claudia 040

ASV MALS BAD NISTA, Claudia 04012

BCC  LECCO RINALDO, Maurizio 050

BCC  LECCO MODESTINI, Alessandra 040 Sa 18.04.2009 13:4013

VIGNANELLO B.C. FOCHETTI, Giuseppe 040

S MARINELLA 1981 B.C.REALGAR, Aurelia 040 Sa 18.04.2009 12:2014

Bye 2 PLATTER, Heinrich 050 [2] Sa 18.04.2009 13:0015

ASV MALS BAD PLATTER, Heinrich 050 [2] INNERHOFER, Helga 040

ASV PRAD RAIF INNERHOFER, Helga 04016

Club Round 1 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner


